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B.A/B.Sc (Major) Part-III Practical Examination 2019 

SI.No __ Subkct ____________ __ _ __ .. Pa~er __________ _ .. __ M._l:!r~~----------- __ Q.~!~-~-Iil!!~ ____ _ 
1 Industrial Fish and Fisheries VII, VIII 100 

2 Tourism and 
Management 

Travel VI 
VII 
VIII 

------·--- ---··------~--•-••--·-----·----·------ •-·-•- ---•-••-- • ~--·---•••a•--•--·--

3 Agro Service VII (Unit-I & II) 
VIII(Unit-I & II) 

40 
100 

Date: 22"d to 30th 
April 2019 

100 Time: 11.00 am 
·------'"--------·--·····---·----~-~ 

100 onwards 
100 

4 Automobile Maintenance VIII (Gr-A) 100 
Practical 
VIII (Gr-B) 60 
Project 

)--- -------

5 

6 

Industrial Chemistry VII, VIII 

Office Management and VI 
Secretarial Practice VII 

VIII 
IX 

100 

100 
50 
100 
50 
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